
 

 

 

HOME FIXTURES LIST 2020 
 

   DAY DATE EVENT AGAINST TIME Team Captain 

      Fri 17th April M4 (8A) Strathgryffe M8 6:30pm Alastair Garvie 

Mon 20th April M3 (4A) Rutherglen M3 6:30pm James Thow 

Tues 21st April M6 (8B) Stepps M2 6:30pm Peter / Alban 

Wed 22nd April M5  (8C) Woodend M8 6:30pm Andy Mackay 

Thurs 23rd April W1 (3B) Strathgryffe 5 6:30pm Jenny Whittaker 

Fri 24th April M4 (8A) Rutherglen M6 6:30pm Alastair Garvie 

Mon 27th April M3 (4A) Broomhill M2 6:30pm James Thow 

Tues 28th April W2 (7C) Cambuslang W2 6:30pm Shona Twaddle 

Thurs 30thApril W1  (3B) DL Hamilton 4 6:30pm Jenny Whittaker 

      Tues 5th May  M6 (8B) Thorn Park M5 7 pm Peter / Alban 

Wed 6thMay M5  (8C) Springwells M3 7 pm Andy Mackay 

Fri 8th  May M1 (1/1) DL Hamilton 7 pm Shaun Tulloch 

Mon 11th May M3 (4A) Clarkson M2 7 pm James Thow 

Tues 12th May W2 (7C) Kilmacolm W3 7 pm Shona Twaddle 

Wed 13th May M5  (8C) Westerton M1 7 pm Andy Mackay 

Thur 14th May M2 (2B) Thorn Park M2 7 pm Stephen Burgess 

Fri 15th May M4  (8A) Titwood M6 7 pm Alastair Garvie 

Tues 19th May  M6 (8B) Rutherglen M7 7 pm Peter / Alban 

Wed 20th May M5  (8C) DL Rouken Glen M2 7 pm Andy Mackay 

Fri 22nd May M1 (1/1) Newlands M2 7 pm Shaun Tulloch 

Thur 28thMay M2 (2B) Whitecraigs M3 7 pm Stephen Burgess 

      Mon 1st June M3 (4A) Bearsden M2 7 pm James Thow 

Thurs 4th  June W1  (3B) Busby 7 pm Jenny Whittaker 

Fri 5th June M1 (1/1) Woodend M1 7 pm Shaun Tulloch 

Tues 9th June W2 (7C) Drumchapel W2 7 pm Shona Twaddle 

Tues 16th June M6 (8B) Busby M3 7 pm Peter / Alban 

Wed 17th June M5  (8C) Queens Park M3 7 pm Andy Mackay 

Fri 19th June M1 (1/1) Rutherglen M1 7 pm Shaun Tulloch 

Tues 23rd June W2 (7C) Hillhead W5 7 pm Shona Twaddle 

Wed 24th June M5  (8C) Whitecraigs M7 7 pm Andy Mackay 

Thur 25th June M2 (2B) Mount Vernon M1 7 pm Stephen Burgess 

Fri 26th June M4  (8A) Newlands M7 7 pm Alastair Garvie 

       



 

 

 

 

 

HOME FIXTURES LIST 2020 – CONT 
 

   DAY DATE EVENT AGAINST TIME Team Captain 

      
Thurs 2nd July W1 (3B) Whitecraigs W3 7 pm Jenny Whittaker 

      
Tues 18th August M2 45 (6B) Woodend M45-3 6:30pm Frank McBride 

Wed 19th August W2 40 (8C) Drumchapel W2 6:30pm Gillian Johnstone 

Mon 24th August M3 45 (8C) Busby M45-2 6:30pm Alastair Garvie 

Fri 28th August M1 45 (3B) Downhill 6:30pm Scott Wilson 

      Tues 1st September M2 45 (6B) Strathaven M45-2 6:30pm Frank McBride 

Wed 2nd September W2 40 (8C) Hillhead W4 6:30pm Gillian Johnstone 

Thurs 3rdSeptember W1 40 (5B) DL Hamilton 4 6:30pm Jenny Whittaker 

Fri 11th September M1 45 (3B) Hamilton 6:30pm Scott Wilson 

Fri 18th September M1 45 (3B) DL West End 6:30pm Scott Wilson 

Mon 21st September M3 45 (8C) Clarkston M45-4 6:30pm Alastair Garvie 

Tues 24th September W1 40 (5B) Clarkston W3 6:30pm Jenny Whittaker 

Wed 30th September W2 40 (8C) Kilmacolm W4 6:30pm Gillian Johnstone 

      Tues 1st October W1 40 (5B) Hillhead W3 6:30pm Jenny Whittaker 

       

 

     


